L13000125285

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly



05/09/14--01023--015 **25.00

14 HAY -9 MULL 42



COVER LETTER

14.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PPK-HB LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Frank T. Adams, Esq.

Name of Person

Dunwody White & Landon, P.A.

Firm/Company

550 Biltmore Way, Suite 810

Address

Coral Gables, FL 33134

City/State and Zip Code

rl@macarthurholdings.com

1

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

•

rar	ık T. Adams, Esq.	at (305 529-1500
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
	2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	

🗹 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. ...

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)	2590 Little Eagle Lane SW Principal office address of limited liability compan (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	c/o Robert Loffredo		,
	Vero Beach, FL 32960		······································
	September 4, 2013	L13	000125285
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(a)	CORPCO, INC.		
(4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	rds of the Florida Dept	, of State:
	2699 South Bayshore Drive, 7th Floor		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STR	EET ADDRESS)	
	 Miami	. FL 33133	
		_, FL_00100	11. 12
(b)	Frank T. Adams, Esq.		「 「 「 て 「 で
0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regis	itered Office address:	
	Dunwody White & Landon, P.A.		14 HAY -9 Pill 11: 42
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	550 Biltmore Way, Suite 810		
		-,	ťe

the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filea to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change $f_{\rm eff}$

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1.1.7

..

× .